SPC56
32-bit Power Architecture®
MCUs
SPc56
Content
Introduction................................................................................ 3
SPC56 B-, C-, D-line................................................................... 7
SPC56 P-, L-line.......................................................................... 8

All I/O are accessible through 0.1” pin array connector, JTAG connector available as well.
SPC56D-Discovery with SPC560D40L1
order code: SPC560D-DIS
SPC56B-Discovery with SPC560B54L5
order code: SPC560B-DIS
Discovery+
Comes with more connectivity options on board (CAN, LIN, K-LIN,UART), 12 V external power supply to get started in a connected environment
(external USB/JTAG adapter may be required).
All I/O are accessible through 0.1” standardized pin array connector, JTAG connector available, main communication interfaces directly
accessible through dedicated connectors with transceiver on board.
Discovery Kit for the P Line with SPC560P50L5.
order code: SPC564P-DISP
Discovery Kit for the L Line with SPC56EL70L5.
order code: SPC56EL70L5DISP
Discovery Kit for the A Line with SPC564A70L7.
order code: SPC564A-DISP
Discovery Kit for the M Line with SPC563M64L7.
order code: SPC563M-DISP
12
Premium Evaluation board
The complete system consists of a motherboard plus a device specific mini-module and it
allows full access to the CPU, all CPU’s I/O signals and motherboard’s peripherals such as
CAN, SCI, LIN, Flex-Ray and Ethernet.
Different mini-modules are available covering the full SPC56 product lines.
SPC5-CONNECT
The SPC5-Connect is a programmable USB interface designed to connect a PC to
development/application hardware via communication buses such as CAN, UART, K-Line and
SPI for monitoring and controlling; it provides also flash programming capability
(SPC5-FLASHER).
The SPC5-Connect, based on the 32bit SPC563M64 microcontroller, offers also access to the
integrated microcontroller features like I/O signals, analog channels, external interrupt inputs
and communication buses through a programming scripts software (SPC5-CONMANAGER).
SPC5Studio
SPC5Studio provides a comprehensive framework to quickly and easily design, build and deploy Embedded Applications for SPC56 Power